
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 GARY PATE 19:02 OVERALL MALE

2 ANTHONY SANTORO 20:52 OVERALL MALE

3 BRANDON DOMAGALSKI 21:46 OVERALL MALE

4 BENJAMIN KELLEY 22:27 M 20-29

5 ANTHONY SCHUSTER 22:38 M 40-49

6 HEATH MORGAN 23:51 M 40-49

7 JOSEPH KELLEY 24:41 M 50-UP

8 CARL SCHNEIDER 25:01 M 40-49

9 DONALD BARTOLET 25:06 M 50-UP

10 RANDY CRAWFORD 25:19 M 50-UP

11 JULIA PITTMAN 26:11 OVERALL FEMALE

12 FRANK TARANTINE 26:42 M 50-UP

13 DAVID THOMAS 31:42 M 40-49

14 CAMRYN MITCHELL 32:26 M 19-UNDER

15 TARA DUDLEY 32:41 OVERALL FEMALE

16 DIANA WOODS 32:42 OVERALL FEMALE

17 JACK BALLARD 33:30 M 50-UP

18 KAMDEN TANNER 35:44 M 19-UNDER

19 ISABEL CHRISTIAN 37:36 F 19-UNDER

20 BETHANY CHRISTIAN 38:02 F 30-39

21 MYLA CHRISTIAN 38:02 F 19-UNDER

22 JODI DYE 38:05 F 50-UP

23 KRYSTAL HANCOX 38:34 F 30-39

24 TIA BOYCE 38:46 F 30-39

25 ALAINA SCHLUNEKER 43:18 F 19-UNDER

26 ANGELA SCHLUNEKER 43:22 F 40-49

27 SARA EDWARDS 47:02 F 30-39

28 ERIC TANNER 47:19 M 40-49

29 ASHLEY TANNER 47:20 F 30-39

30 SARAH DELCALZO 48:10 F 20-29

31 MARY BETH DELCALZO 48:11 F 50-UP

32 BILL SOL 49:43 M 50-UP

33 ANTONIO DELMORO 51:25 M 19-UNDER

34 ELIJAH 54:40 M 19-UNDER

35 LUCY 55:06 F 19-UNDER

36 COLLEEN MATHES 55:39 F 50-UP

37 TOM MATHES 55:45 M 50-UP
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38 KAYLEE BLACKMER 55:51 F 19-UNDER

39 JENNIFER WYMAN 55:51 F 40-49

40 BETH  BLACKMER 55:53 F 50-UP

41 CHRISTINA ARBOGAST 56:03 F 50-UP

42 COLLEEN GANTZ 56:05 F 50-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

11 JULIA PITTMAN 26:11 OVERALL FEMALE

15 TARA DUDLEY 32:41 OVERALL FEMALE

16 DIANA WOODS 32:42 OVERALL FEMALE

19 ISABEL CHRISTIAN 37:36 F 19-UNDER

21 MYLA CHRISTIAN 38:02 F 19-UNDER

25 ALAINA SCHLUNEKER 43:18 F 19-UNDER

35 LUCY 55:06 F 19-UNDER

38 KAYLEE BLACKMER 55:51 F 19-UNDER

30 SARAH DELCALZO 48:10 F 20-29

20 BETHANY CHRISTIAN 38:02 F 30-39

23 KRYSTAL HANCOX 38:34 F 30-39

24 TIA BOYCE 38:46 F 30-39

27 SARA EDWARDS 47:02 F 30-39

29 ASHLEY TANNER 47:20 F 30-39

26 ANGELA SCHLUNEKER 43:22 F 40-49

39 JENNIFER WYMAN 55:51 F 40-49

22 JODI DYE 38:05 F 50-UP

31 MARY BETH DELCALZO 48:11 F 50-UP

36 COLLEEN MATHES 55:39 F 50-UP

40 BETH  BLACKMER 55:53 F 50-UP

41 CHRISTINA ARBOGAST 56:03 F 50-UP

42 COLLEEN GANTZ 56:05 F 50-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 GARY PATE 19:02 OVERALL MALE

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



2 ANTHONY SANTORO 20:52 OVERALL MALE

3 BRANDON DOMAGALSKI 21:46 OVERALL MALE

14 CAMRYN MITCHELL 32:26 M 19-UNDER

18 KAMDEN TANNER 35:44 M 19-UNDER

33 ANTONIO DELMORO 51:25 M 19-UNDER

34 ELIJAH 54:40 M 19-UNDER

4 BENJAMIN KELLEY 22:27 M 20-29

5 ANTHONY SCHUSTER 22:38 M 40-49

6 HEATH MORGAN 23:51 M 40-49

8 CARL SCHNEIDER 25:01 M 40-49

13 DAVID THOMAS 31:42 M 40-49

28 ERIC TANNER 47:19 M 40-49

7 JOSEPH KELLEY 24:41 M 50-UP

9 DONALD BARTOLET 25:06 M 50-UP

10 RANDY CRAWFORD 25:19 M 50-UP

12 FRANK TARANTINE 26:42 M 50-UP

17 JACK BALLARD 33:30 M 50-UP

32 BILL SOL 49:43 M 50-UP

37 TOM MATHES 55:45 M 50-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
18 KAMDEN TANNER 35:44 M 12

19 ISABEL CHRISTIAN 37:36 F 9

21 MYLA CHRISTIAN 38:02 F 7

25 ALAINA SCHLUNEKER 43:18 F 10

34 ELIJAH 54:40 M 10

35 LUCY 55:06 F 9

38 KAYLEE BLACKMER 55:51 F 8

COMBINED MALE/FEMALE 12-UNDER


